NO.87, HISSA NO.13, CTS 115, 115/1 TO 19, FORMERLY BEARING MALAD 
KHOT'S PLOT NO.43, SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD, OPP. BHURABHAI HALL, 
KANDIVALI (WEST), MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA – 400067.

Reserve Price in INR

Description of Immovable 

Property

For Flat No.1101  Rs.95,25,000/-  (Rupees Ninety-Five Lakhs Twenty-Five

Thousand only)

For Flat No.1102  Rs.1,41,75,000/- (Rupees One Crore Forty-One Lakhs 

Seventy-Five Thousand only)

For Flat No.1101 Rs.9,52,500/- (Nine Lakhs Fifty-Two Thousand Five 

Hundred only)

For Flat No.1102 Rs.14,17,500/- (Fourteen Lakhs Seventeen Thousand 

Five Hundred only)

EMD

E-auction Date And Time

Last date of submission of EMD

E- auction Portal

Bid Increment Amount in Rs.

Date of Inspection of Property

For Flat No.1101 - 24/01/2026   11:00 am to 1:00 pm.

For Flat No.1102 - 24/01/2026   03:00 pm to 5:00 pm.

[...]

Ajinkyatara Nagari Sahakari Patasanstha Ltd., Mumbai. under the 
Maharashtra Co.operative societies rules, 1961 issue a demand date 
27.05.2024 calling upon the judgment debtor Mr.Ranjit Gangai Mukhiya And 
Other to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 21,25,652/- in 
words (Rs.Twenty One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Two 
Only) with date of receipt of the said notice and the judgment debtor having 
failed to repay amount the undersigned has issue a notice for attachment date 
24.12.2025 And Attached the property described herein below.

The judgment debtor having failed to repay the amount,notice is hereby

[...]

judgment debtor in particulars and the public in general is hereby cautioned 
not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject 
to the charge of the Recovery officer New Ajinkyatara Nagari Sahakari 
Patasanstha Ltd., Mumbai for an amount Rs. 21,25,652/- in words (Rs. 
Twenty One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Two Only) 
and interest thereon.

Description of the Immovable Property
Add:- Shop No.81,Sanjay Gandhi Nagar,

T. H. Katariya Road, Matunga, Mumbai- 400019.
 Sd/-
 (Mr. Dinesh Anil Pawar)
 Special Recovery Officer Attached
Date: 24.12.2025 New Ajinkyatara Nagari Sahakari